2022/2023
Chlapci U15

Rozpis

piatok 21. 10. 2022

10:00
12:00
14:30
16:20
18:20
20:00

sobota 22. 10. 2022
8:00
10:00
12:00
16:30
18:30
20:30

nedela 23. 10. 2022

8:30

1/2- Rozpis
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BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
MSK BK Ziar nad Hronom
BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice
Slavia Trnava

Dresden Titans

PGE Spéjnia Stargard
Dresden Titans

BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice
PGE Spéjnia Stargard

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice

MSK BK Ziar nad Hronom

Central European Youth Basketball League
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PGE Spéjnia Stargard
Dresden Titans

Slavia Trnava

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
PGE Spdjnia Stargard
MSK BK Ziar nad Hronom

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
Slavia Trnava

MSK BK Ziar nad Hronom
Dresden Titans

MSK BK Ziar nad Hronom

Slavia Trnava

PGE Spéjnia Stargard

) Pardubice
Ceska Republika
21.-23.10.2022
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© ceybl.eu


https://www.ceybl.eu/sk/harmonogram/4/16/58/9

2022/2023 Pardubice
Chlapci Ul15 (=] Ceska Republika
21.-23.10.2022

10:30 |E| Slavia Trnava |E| vs. E| SKM Zastal Zielona Gora |E|
12:30 E| BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice E| vs. E Dresden Titans E|
© ceybl.eu

2/2- Rozpis Central European Youth Basketball League
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